Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.71
1:57.12
1:57.31
1:58.69
2:01.59
2:03.09
2:03.97
2:08.94
2:12.29
2:14.11
2:18.05
2:22.96
2:24.15
2:24.94
2:27.88
2:29.07
2:37.01
2:53.18
3:11.63
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Date

13/11/22
14/01/23
13/01/24
15/10/22
18/12/21
17/10/21
28/11/21
27/06/21
20/10/19
11/01/20
21/10/18
17/11/18
14/01/18
18/11/17
22/10117
01/07/17
08/01/17
21/11/15
21/06/15

Date

13/01/24
14/01/23
13/11/22

15/10/22

Meet

Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Shiverers July Time Trials

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Open Championships

Tom Handley Open Meet

Worthing Open Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Atlantis Summer Splash

Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Worthing Open Championships

Sussex Development Gala

Meet
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023

Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022

Sissex Coiintv ASA Winter Comnetition

Venue

Crawley
Brighton
Prince Regent
Crawley

Hove

Crawley
Horsham
Hove

Crawley
Prince Regent
Crawley
Worthing
Brighton
Worthing
Crawley
Horsham

Arun

Worthing

Eastbourne

Venue

Prince Regent
Brighton
Crawley

Crawlev
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Club Swam Under
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Worthing SC
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Worthing SC
Worthing SC
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2:03.09
2:08.94
2:14.11
2:12.29
2:22.96
2:18.05
2:24.15
2:24.94
2:27.88
2:29.07
2:37.01
2:53.18

3:11.63

Copyright 2024

545
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457
406
423
335
372
327
322
303
296
253
188
139

18/12/21
28/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
11/01/20
20/10/19
17/11/18
21/10/18
14/01/18
18/11/17
22/10117
01/07/17
08/01/17
21/11/15
21/06/15

Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Shiverers July Time Trials

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Worthing Open Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Tom Handley Open Meet

Worthing Open Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Atlantis Summer Splash

Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Worthing Open Championships

Sussex Development Gala
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Hove
Horsham
Crawley
Hove
Prince Regent
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Brighton
Worthing
Crawley
Horsham
Arun
Worthing

Eastbourne
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4
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
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