Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:56.71	617	F	13/11/22	Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022	Crawley		2
1:57.12	610	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
1:57.31	607	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
1:58.69	586	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:01.59	545	F	18/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
2:03.09	526	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:03.97	515	F	28/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
2:08.94	457	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
2:12.29	423	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:14.11	406	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Shiverers	3
2:18.05	372	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:22.96	335	F	17/11/18	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:24.15	327	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
2:24.94	322	F	18/11/17	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:27.88	303	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:29.07	296	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
2:37.01	253	F	08/01/17	Littlehampton Splash Into 2017	Arun	Worthing SC	3
2:53.18	188	F	21/11/15	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:11.63	139	F	21/06/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Worthing SC	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:57.31	607	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
	1:57.12	610	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
	1:56.71	617	F	13/11/22	Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022	Crawley		2
Co	1:58.69 pyright 2024	586 4	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawlev	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

					,		Page 2 / 2
2:01.59	545	F	18/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
2:03.97	515	F	28/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
2:03.09	526	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:08.94	457	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
2:14.11	406	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Shiverers	3
2:12.29	423	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:22.96	335	F	17/11/18	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:18.05	372	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:24.15	327	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
2:24.94	322	F	18/11/17	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:27.88	303	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:29.07	296	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
2:37.01	253	F	08/01/17	Littlehampton Splash Into 2017	Arun	Worthing SC	3
2:53.18	188	F	21/11/15	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:11.63	139	F	21/06/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Worthing SC	3